3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
Photo Control
Add suffix PC.
SP2828
Twin Flagpole Fixture Uplights

18-3/4”
8”dia.  6” or 12”
HOW TO ORDER
Catalog
Number
Light
Source
Watts Lamp
Base
SP2828 MH
Par 38
150 Medium
Fuse and Fuse Holder
Suffix Catalog
Number With
“F”
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
?
SP2828
Twin Flagpole Fixture Uplights
8” Diameter Extruded Aluminum Cylinders
150 Watt Metal Halide Par 38
0
10000
20000
30000
40000
50000
60000
1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35
Series1
Series2
Nr.Crt
Angle CBCP
 [degree] [cd]
1 0 50000
2 0.7 49689
3 1.4 48756
4 2.1 47272
5 2.8 45344
6 3.5 43073
7 4.2 40535
8 4.9 37830
9 5.6 35055
10 6.3 32299
11 7 29682
12 7.7 27091
13 8.4 24608
14 9.1 22308
15 9.8 20166
16 10.5 18174
17 11.2 16331
18 11.9 14644
19 12.6 13113
20 13.3 11719
21 14 10459
22 14.7 9315
23 15.4 8291
24 16.1 7373
25 16.8 6566
26 17.5 5838
2 18.2 5196
28 26 1765
29 34 1295
30 42 1456
31 50 1000
32 58 208
33 66 89
34 74 90
35 82 69
36 90 53
PHOTOMETRICS
150 WATT PAR38